                          H2AB16G32D6C
HWA LING TECHNOLOGY                   1 / 40
16Gb (64Mx8Banks×32)
Low Power DDR4 SDRAM
Descriptions
H2AB16G32D6C uses the double data rate architecture
on the Command/Address (CA) bus to reduce the
number of input pins in the system. Each command uses

                          H2AB16G32D6C
HWA LING TECHNOLOGY                   2 / 40
Ordering Information
Part No Organization Max. Freq Package Grade
H2AB16G32D6CPAAC 512M X 32 LP DDR4-3733
200Ball
BGA,10x14.5mm
Commercial
H2AB16G32D6CQAAC 512M X 32 LP DDR4-4266 Commercial
H2AB16G32D6CPAAI 512M X 32 LP DDR4-3733 Industrial
H2AB16G32D6CQAAI 512M X 32 LP DDR4-4266 Industrial
Pin Assignment
                                            200-Ball FBGA
                          H2AB16G32D6C
HWA LING TECHNOLOGY                   3 / 40